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Position

Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney

Chief Deputy Dist. Attorney
Asst. Chief Deputy Dist. Atty.
Asst. Chief Deputy Dist. Atty.
Deputy District Attorney V
Asst. Chief Deputy Dist. Atty.
Deputy District Attorney V
Deputy District Attorney V
Deputy District Attorney V
Chief Da Investigator
Deputy District Attorney V
Deputy District Attorney IV
Asst. Chief Da Investigator
Da Lieutenant

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Da Investigator I

Asst. Chief Deputy Dist. Atty.
Technology Innovation Manager
Deputy District Attorney IV
Children's Advocacy Center Dir
Deputy District Attorney IV

Da Investigator I

Other Positions Held County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$263,318
$245,742
$235,881
$209,649
$207,515
$204,238
$201,136
$200,360
$194,592
$192,339
$191,144
$180,154
$175,203
$171,503
$170,530
$168,687
$166,815
$166,767
$164,071
$163,200
$163,200
$161,354
$159,723
$158,197
$157,859
$156,658
$154,652
$148,546
$144,536
$143,646
$139,063



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,

55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Chief Fiscal Admin. Officer
Da Investigator I

Da Investigator I

Da Lieutenant

Da Investigator I

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IV
Da Investigator I

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Da Investigator I

Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Da Investigator I

Da Investigator I

Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney |l

Victim Services Program Manager

Deputy District Attorney |l
Da Confidential Secretary
Deputy District Attorney |

Children's Advocacy Center
Program Manager

District Attorney Program
Coordinator

Supervising Legal Secretary
Supervising Legal Secretary
Senior Admin Services Analyst
Accountant |

Senior Social Worker

Forensic Interview Specialist

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$138,215
$132,838
$129,669
$129,651
$128,709
$128,002
$127,678
$127,280
$126,816
$124,863
$124,254
$123,958
$121,737
$121,261
$120,347
$117,485
$116,452
$103,108
$100,032

$92,831

$89,842

$85,576

$85,472

$84,117

$84,037
$82,522
$82,063
$75.954
$72,026
$71,853



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Da Enforcement Officer

Da Enforcement Officer

Da Enforcement Officer
Administrative Services Analyst
Paralegal

Senior Accounting Technician
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney |l
Senior Victim Witness Program Ast
Legal Secretary Il

Da Enforcement Officer

Legal Secretary Il

Paralegal

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Paralegal

Legal Secretary Il

Paralegal

Victim Services Program Asst.
Deputy District Attorney |l
Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Da Investigator Il - Extra Help
Da Investigator Il - Extra Help
Office Support Specialist
Social Worker

Da Investigator Il - Extra Help
Paralegal - Extra Help
Deputy District Attorney IV
Legal Secretary |

Innovation Technician - Extra Help

Legal Process Clerk Il

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$71,662
$71,662
$68,548
$64,857
$62,769
$59,285
$58,747
$58,467
$58,318
$55,555
$54,761
$54,367
$54,335
$53,223
$53,223
$53,216
$51,955
$51,358
$51,256
$49,356
$48,185
$47,911
$47,402
$46,848
$45,328
$44,856
$44,194
$42,655
$41,259
$39,400
$38,568
$38,094



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Da Investigator Il - Extra Help
Legal Process Clerk llI

Legal Process Clerk llI

Legal Process Clerk llI

Deputy District Attorney V - Eh
Consulting Specialist - Extra Help

Legal Process Clerk |

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$38,022
$37,950
$36,172
$33,355
$33,297
$32,700
$31,910



